2021 City & County Tax Rates

Wake County Tax Rate

Angier

Apex

Cary

Clayton
Fuquay-Varina
Garner

Holly Springs
Knightdale
Morrisville
Raleigh
Rolesville
Wake Forest
Wendell
Zebulon

.53
.38
.35
.58
.395
.4971
.4216
.42
.36
.3552
.46
.495
.47
.55

Durham County Tax Rate

Durham
Chapel Hill
Morrisville

.5517
.514
.36

Orange County Tax Rate

Durham
Chapel Hill
Carrboro
Mebane
Hillsborough

.5517
.514
.6044
.47
.587

Alamance County Tax Rate

Mebane

.47

Chatham County Tax Rate
Cary .345
Pittsboro .4333

Johnston County Tax Rate
Clayton .58
Smithfield .57

Franklin County Tax Rate

Wake Forest .495
Youngsville .655
Louisburg .45
Franklinton .71

Harnett County Tax Rate

.60 (updated 7.2021)
= .13
.98
.95
.18
.995
.0971
.0216
.02
.96
.9552
.06
.095
.07
.15
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Does not include
school tax or fire
district tax rates

.7122 (updated 7.2021)

= 1.2639
= 1.2262
= 1.0722

.8187 (updated 7.2021)

= 1.3704
= 1.3327
= 1.4231
= 1.2887
= 1.4057

.67 (updated 7.2021)
= 1.14

.67 (updated 7.2021)
= 1.015
1.1033

.73 (updated 7.2021)
= 1.31
= 1.30

.795 (updated 7.2021)
1.29

1.45

1.245

1.505

.75

Angier .53

= 1.28

Does not include
school tax or fire
district tax rates

(updated 7.2021)



